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Commit to a food plan.

Take the Breakthrough Bundle Products.

Do 20 minutes of exercise.

Drink 1/2 your body weight in oz of water.

Complete 15 minutes of self-development.
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Commit to a food plan.

Take the Breakthrough Bundle Products.
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Drink 1/2 your body weight in oz of water.

Complete 15 minutes of self-development.
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Commit to a food plan.

Take the Breakthrough Bundle Products.

Do 20 minutes of exercise.

Drink 1/2 your body weight in oz of water.

Complete 15 minutes of self-development.
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Commit to a food plan.

Take the Breakthrough Bundle Products.

Do 20 minutes of exercise.

Drink 1/2 your body weight in oz of water.

Complete 15 minutes of self-development.



Weight  lossJOURNEY
STARTING WEIGHT: GOAL WEIGHT:

START DATE:

DAY 3DAY 2DAY 1 DAY 4 DAY 5

DAY 8DAY 7DAY 6 DAY 9 DAY 10

DAY 13DAY 12DAY 11 DAY 14 DAY 15

DAY 18DAY 17DAY 16 DAY 19 DAY 20

DAY 23DAY 22DAY 21 DAY 24 DAY 25

DAY 28DAY 27DAY 26 DAY 29 DAY 30



MONTH:

TOP MOVE YOUR BODY GOALS

Workout CALENDAR

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
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ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION DAILY CHECK-OFF
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VEGETABLESFRUITS

PROTEIN SNACKS

GRAINSDAIRY OR ALTERNATIVE

CONDIMENTS & SAUCES MISC
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BREAKFAST LUNCH DINNER



FASTING
WINDOW

CHECK
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WEEK

TRACKER
fasting
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SAVING FOR:

SAVING GOAL:

TARGET DATE:

MOTIVATION:

Savings

GOAL

START BALANCE:

100%
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70%
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50%

40%

30%

20%

10%


